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PALA SOFTEE SPEED GOLD POWER
3.0 NANO MESH - 0011806

La pala Speed Gold Power 3.0 destaca por sus
tonos dorados metalizados, que no pasan in-
advertido en las principales pistas de padel del
mundo. Cuenta con acabado 21K y caras rugosas
en 3D, que aportan grandes efectos a la hora del
juego. Su forma de lagrima y su balance medio,
aportan un excelente equilibrio entre potencia y
control de la bola.

[ENG] The Speed Gold Power 3.0 racket stands out for
its metallic gold tones, which will not go unnoticed on the
main padel courts around the world. It has a 21K finish and
rough 3D faces, which provide great effects when playing.
Its teardrop shape and medium balance provide an exce-
llent balance between power and ball control.

[FR] La raquette Speed Gold Power 3.0 se distingue par
ses tons métalliques dorés, qui ne passeront pas inapercus
sur les principaux terrains de padel du monde. Elle posséde
une finition 21K et des faces 3D rugueuses, ce qui permet
d'obtenir de superbes effets lors du jeu. Sa forme en goutte
d’eau et son équilibre moyen offrent un excellent équilibre
entre la puissance et le contréle de la balle.

CARACTERiS'HCAs TECN'CAS TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.
Profile: 38MM

PESO: 355 - 375GRS. Shape: TEAR

Core: EVA

PERFIL: 38MM Faces: CARBON 21K

Player level: PROFESSIONAL

FORMA: LAGKIV
NUCLEO: EVA

CARAS: CARBO N O 21 K Poids: 355 - 370GRS.
NIVEL DE JUEGO: PROFESIONAL Profl: oMM

Forme de la téte: GOUTTE

BALANCE: MEDIO Noyau: EVA

Surface de frappe: CARBONE 21K

Niveu de jeu: PROFESSIONNEL
ACABADO: BRILLO 3D et de e PROY

Finition: 3D BRILLER

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:



PALA SOFTEE OXEL &+ 100362

La Softee Oxel llega con un innovador puente y
un color gris metalizado de los mas vistoso. Esta
pala cuenta con una forma hibrida y un balance
medio, que la hacen mas manejable. Esta com-
puesta de carbono 3K que mejora el contacto con
la bola en golpes por encima de la cabeza. Es un
molde totalmente nuevo que integra detalles fu-
turistas.

[ENG] The Softee Oxel comes with an innovative bridge
and an eye-catching metallic grey colour. This racket has a
hybrid shape and a medium balance, which makes it more
manageable. It is made of 3K carbon which improves con-
tact with the ball on overhead shots. It is a totally new sha-
pe that integrates futuristic details.

[FR] La Softee Oxel est dotée d'un pont innovant et d'une
couleur gris métallisé qui attire I'attention. Cette raquet-
te a une forme hybride et un équilibre moyen, ce qui la
rend plus maniable. Elle est fabriquée en carbone 3K, ce
qui améliore le contact avec la balle sur les coups aériens.
Il s’agit d'une forme totalement nouvelle qui integre des
détails futuristes.

CARACTERiS'HCAs TECN'CAS TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.
Profile: 38MM

PESO: 355 - 370GRS. Shape: HYBRID

Core: EVA SOFT S8

- Faces: 3K CARBON
PERFIL: 38«MM P?acyeesr level: PROFESSIONAL
FORMA: HIBRIDA (rReponDA) Balance: MEDIUM

Finish: SMOOTH MATE

NUCLEO: EVA SOFT S8
CARAS: CARBONO 3K

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

NIVEL DE JUEGO: PROFESIONAL T,
BALANCE: MEDIO gsz‘gg;i\éﬁr’ggpi:chsgARBONE
ACABADO: MATE LlSO Niveu de jeu: PROFESSIONNEL

Equilibre: MEDIUM
Finition: MATE LISSE



REF. 0011808

PESO: 355 - 375GRS.
PERFIL: 38MM
FORMA: LAGRIMA
NUCLEO: EVA
CARAS: CARBONO 3K

BALANCE: MEDIO
ACABADO: BRILLO 3D

PALA SOFTEE SPEED 3.0 ROYAL

La coleccion Speed ofrece palas de alto nivel con
disefios modernos y potencial destacado en la
pista. Para este 2025, la linea Speed mantiene la
Royal como pala principal. Su relieve hexagonal
mejora la precision y velocidad de los golpes. Las
palas Speed son ligeras, faciles de manejar y se
adaptan a las necesidades individuales de cada
jugador. Con un balance medio y un marco 100%
de carbono de alta calidad, esta pala satisface las
demandas de los jugadores exigentes.

[ENG] The Speed collection offers high-end blades with modern de-
signs and outstanding on-court potential. For 2025, the Speed line
keeps the Royal as the main racket. Its hexagonal relief improves the
precision and speed of the shots. The Speed racquets are light, easy
to handle and can be adapted to the individual needs of each player
With a medium balance and a high quality 100% carbon frame, this
racket meets the demands of demanding players.

[FR] La collection Speed propose des raquettes haut de gamme au
design moderne et au potentiel exceptionnel sur le court. Pour 2025
la ligne Speed conserve la Royal comme raquette principale. Son re-
lief hexagonal améliore la précision et la vitesse des coups. Les ra-
quettes Speed sont légeres, faciles a manier et peuvent étre adaptées
aux besoins individuels de chaque joueur. Avec un équilibre moyen
et un cadre 100% carbone de haute qualité, cette raquette répond
aux demandes des joueurs exigeants

CARACTERiS'HCAs TECN'CAS TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.
Profile: 38MM

Shape: TEAR

Core: BLACK EVA HR3
Faces: 12K CARBON

Player level: PROFESSIONAL
Balance: MEDIUM

Finish: 3D SHINE

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

NIVEL DE JUEGO: PROFESIONAL Profl: oMM

Forme de la téte: GOUTTE
Noyau: NOIR EVA HR3

Surface de frappe: 12K CARBONE
Niveu de jeu: PROFESSIONNEL
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: 3D BRILLER



PALA SOFTEE SUMMIT 3.0 ORANGE
POWER - 011803

La coleccion Summit mantiene la linea naranja un
aho mas, siendo una de las palas mas codiciadas
de nuestra marca. Esta orientada a jugadores de
alto nivel o profesionales que buscan un modelo
polivalente que se adapte a diferentes sensacio-
nes dentro de la pista. La Summit esta disefada
en forma hibrida, con unas caras de carbono 3Ky
con un acabado en brillo 3D que aporta mayores
efectos a la hora del juego. El nucleo de goma
Eva Soft S9 de alta recuperacion y la goma blan-
da ayudan a reducir las vibraciones a la hora del
juego.

[ENG] The Summit collection maintains the orange line
for another year, being one of the most coveted rackets of
our brand. It is aimed at high-level players or professionals
looking for a versatile model that adapts to different sensa-
tions on the court. The Summit is designed in hybrid form,
with 3K carbon faces and a 3D gloss finish that provides
greater effects when playing. The high recovery Eva Soft
S9 rubber core and soft rubber help to reduce vibrations
during play.

[FR] La collection Summit maintient la ligne orange pour
une année supplémentaire, étant 'une des raquettes les
plus convoitées de notre marque. Elle s'adresse aux joueurs
de haut niveau ou aux professionnels a la recherche d'un
modeéle polyvalent qui s'adapte a différentes sensations sur
le court. La Summit est congue en forme hybride, avec des
faces en carbone 3K et une finition 3D brillante qui permet
d'obtenir de meilleurs effets lors du jeu. Le noyau en caout-
chouc Eva Soft S9 a haute récupération et le caoutchouc
souple aident a réduire les vibrations pendant le jeu.

CARACTERiS'HCAs TECN'CAS TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.
Profile: 38MM

PESO: 355 - 375GRS. Shape: TEAR

Core: EVA

PERFIL: 38MM Faces: 3K CARBON

Player level: PROFESSIONAL

FORMA: LAGKTW
NUCLEO: EVA

CARAS: CARBO NO 3K Poids: 355 - 370GRS.
NIVEL DE JUEGO: PROFESIONAL Profl: oMM

Forme de la téte: GOUTTE

BALANCE: MEDIO Noyau: EVA

Surface de frappe: 3K CARBONE

Niveu de jeu: PROFESSIONNEL
ACABADO: BRILLO 3D Niveu dejeu: PROF

Finition: 3D BRILLER

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:
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PESO: 355 - 375GRS.
PERFIL: 38MM

NUCLEO: EVA SOFT S9
CARAS: CARBONO 12K

BALANCE: MEDIO - ALTO
ACABADO: MATE 3D

N
L. TRIONIEE | |

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

FORMA: HIBRIDA (LAGRIMA - DIAMANTE)

NIVEL DE JUEGO: PROFESIONAL

PALA SOFTEE TRIONIC RED -« ooz

La nueva Trionic llega con un color rojo de los
mas intenso. Esta pala cuenta con una forma hi-
brida y un balance medio, que la hacen de lo mas
manejable. Esta tecnologia se aplica al 3D para
una mayor potencia y salida de bola sin perder
el control. Esta es una pala con un estilo fresco y
renovado que cuenta con detalles futuristas. Estos
modelos incorporan la tecnologia Nano Mesh, un
acabado que otorga a la pala una salida de bola
excepcional en todas las situaciones del partido.
Esto permite obtener el rendimiento 6ptimo, tan-
to en ataque como en defensa.

[ENG] The new Trionic comes in the most intense red co-
lour. This racket has a hybrid shape and a medium balance,
which makes it very manageable. This technology is applied
to the 3D for more power and ball output without losing
control. This is a racket with a fresh and renewed style with
futuristic details. These models incorporate Nano Mesh te-
chnology, a finish that gives the racket an exceptional ball
output in all match situations. This allows for optimal per-
formance in both attack and defence.

[FR] La nouvelle Trionic est disponible dans la couleur rou-
ge la plus intense. Cette raquette a une forme hybride et un
équilibre moyen, ce qui la rend trés maniable. Cette tech-
nologie est appliquée a la 3D pour plus de puissance et de
sortie de balle sans perte de contrdle. Il s'agit d'une raquet-
te au style frais et renouvelé avec des détails futuristes. Ces
modeéles intégrent la technologie Nano Mesh, une finition
qui donne a la raquette une sortie de balle exceptionnelle
dans toutes les situations de match. Cela permet d'obtenir
des performances optimales en attaque et en défense.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.
Profile: 38MM

Shape: HYBRID

Core: SOFT EVA S9

Faces: 12K CARBON

Player level: PROFESSIONAL
Balance: MEDIUM - HIGH
Finish: 3D MATE

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: HYBRIDE
Noyau: EVA DOUCE S9

Surface de frappe: 12K CARBONE
Niveu de jeu: PROFESSIONNEL
Equilibre: MEDIUM .- HAUT
Finition: 3D MATE



PALA SOFTEE TRIONIC YELLOW

REF. A003650

La nueva Trionic cambia su color a amari-
llo para modernizar la linea. Esta pala cuenta con
L. TRioNIC! una forma hibrida y un balance medio, que la ha-
———— A =it cen de lo mas manejable. Esta tecnologia se aplica
£ , al 3D para una mayor potenciay salida de bola sin
perder el control. Esta es una pala con un estilo
fresco y renovado que cuenta con detalles futuris-
tas. Estos modelos incorporan la tecnologia Nano
Mesh, un acabado que otorga a la pala una salida
de bola excepcional en todas las situaciones del
o <, _ | partido. Esto permite obtener el rendimiento p-
NG A . timo, tanto en ataque como en defensa.

[ENG] The new Trionic Yellow changes its colour to yellow
to modernise the line. This racket has a hybrid shape and
a medium balance, which makes it very manageable. This
technology is applied to the 3D for more power and ball ou-
tput without losing control. This is a racket with a fresh and
renewed style with futuristic details. These models incorpo-
rate Nano Mesh technology, a finish that gives the racket an
exceptional ball output in all match situations. This allows for
optimal performance in both attack and defence.

[FR] La nouvelle Trionic Yellow change de couleur et de-
vient jaune pour moderniser la ligne. Cette raquette a une
forme hybride et un équilibre moyen, ce qui la rend tres
maniable. Cette technologie est appliquée a la 3D pour
plus de puissance et de sortie de balle sans perte de con-
trole. Il s'agit d'une raquette au style frais et renouvelé avec
des détails futuristes. Ces modéles integrent la technologie
Nano Mesh, une finition qui donne a la raquette une sortie
de balle exceptionnelle dans toutes les situations de match.
Cela permet d'obtenir des performances optimales en at-
taque et en défense.

CARACTERiS'HCAs TECN ICAS TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.
Profile: 38MM

PESO: 355 - 375GRS.

Core: SOFT EVA S9

PERFIL: 38MM Faces: 12K CARBON

Player level: PROFESSIONAL

FORMA: HIBRIDA (LAGRIMA - DIAMANTE) EPIES: MEDIUM - HiGH
NUCLEO: EVA SOFT S9

CARAS: CARBONO 12K Poids: 355 - 370GRS.
NIVEL DE JUEGO: PROFESIONAL Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: HYBRIDE

BALANCE: MEDIO - ALTO Noyau: EVA DOUCE S8

Surface de frappe: 12K CARBONE
Niveu de jeu: PROFESSIONNEL

ACABADO: BR' LLO 3D Equilibre: MEDIUM .- HAUT
Finition: 3D BRILLER

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:



SKY rer n003651

PESO: 355 - 375GRS.
PERFIL: 38MM
FORMA: LAGRIMA
NUCLEO: EVA SOFT S6
CARAS: CARBONO 3K

BALANCE: MEDIO

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

NIVEL DE JUEGO: MEDIO - ALTO

ACABADO: MATE RUGOSO arenano

PALA SOFTEE FREEZER CARBON

La pala Freezer Carbon Sky renueva la linea
Freezer con un cambio de disefio. La “S" de Softee
Padel pasa a tener una vista de carbono y el co-
lor azul cielo cubre las lineas del resto de la pala.
Ademas este modelo actualiza su acabado, pa-
sando de brillo 3D a mate rugoso, otorgando una
superficie excepcional para los amantes de los
golpes liftados. El resto de caracteristicas técnicas
se mantienen del modelo del aho pasado.

[ENG] The Freezer Carbon Sky racket renews the Freezer
line with a design change. The Softee Padel “S" now has a
carbon look and the sky blue colour covers the lines of the
rest of the racket. This model has also updated its finish,
going from 3D gloss to rough matte, providing an excep-
tional surface for lovers of topspin strokes. The rest of the
technical features are the same as last year's model.

[FR] La raquette Freezer Carbon Sky renouvelle la ligne
Freezer avec un changement de design. Le Softee Padel
“S" a désormais un aspect carbone et la couleur bleu ciel
recouvre les lignes du reste de la raquette. Ce modele a
également changé de finition, passant du brillant 3D au
mat rugueux, offrant une surface exceptionnelle pour les
amateurs de topspin. Les autres caractéristiques techniques
sont les mémes que celles du modeéle de I'année derniere.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.
Profile: 38MM

Shape: TEAR

Core: EVA SOFT S6

Faces: 3K CARBON

Player level: MEDIUM - HIGH
Balance: MEDIUM

Finish: MATE SAND

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: GOUTTE
Noyau: EVA DOUCE S6

Surface de frappe: 3K CARBONE
Niveu de jeu: MEDIUM - HAUT
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: MATE RUGUEUX



SAND & 1003552

CRRBAS7

PERFIL: 38MM
FORMA: L AGRIMA

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

PESO: 355 - 375GRS.

PALA SOFTEE FREEZER CARBON

La pala Freezer Carbon Sand mantiene las carac-
terisitcas técnicas del aflo pasado en lo que res-
pecta al acabado, Goma Eva y Carbono. Hemos
hecho una modificacion estética, dividiendo la
mitica “S" de Softee Padel en color arena y azul
cristalino. La Freezer Sand contara con un acaba-
do en brillo 3D, unas caras de carbono 3k y una
Goma Eva Soft de densidad grado 6.

[ENG] The Freezer Carbon Sand racket maintains last
year's technical characteristics in terms of finish, EVA rub-
ber and carbon. We have made an aesthetic modification,
dividing the mythical “S" of Softee Padel in sand and crystal
blue. The Freezer Sand will have a 3D gloss finish, 3k carbon
faces and a grade 6 density Eva Soft Rubber.

[FR] La raquette Freezer Carbon Sand conserve les ca-
ractéristiques techniques de l'année derniere en termes
de finition, de caoutchouc EVA et de carbone. Nous avons
apporté une modification esthétique, en divisant le mythi-
que "S" de Softee Padel en sable et en bleu cristal. La
Freezer Sand aura une finition 3D brillante, des faces en
carbone 3k et un caoutchouc Eva Soft de densité 6.

e
S

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.
Profile: 38MM

Shape: TEAR

Core: EVA SOFT S6

Faces: 3K CARBON

Player level: MEDIUM - HIGH
Balance: MEDIUM

Finish: 3D SHINE

NUCLEO: EVA SOFT Sé

CARAS: CARBONO 3K

NIVEL DE JUEGO: MEDIO - ALTO
BALANCE: MEDIO

ACABADO: BRILLO 3D

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: GOUTTE
Noyau: EVA DOUCE

Surface de frappe: 3K CARBONE
Niveu de jeu: MEDIUM - HAUT
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: 3D BRILLER



BLUE e 100032

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

PESO: 355 - 375GRS.

PERFIL: 38MM

FORMA: L AGRIMA

NUCLEO: EVA SOFT S9

CARAS: CARBONO 3K

NIVEL DE JUEGO: MEDIO - ALTO
BALANCE: MEDIO

ACABADO: MATE LISO

PALA SOFTEE POTENZA RAINBOW

La gama Potenza ha formado parte de la historia
de la marca. Y es que es uno de nuestros mode-
los emblema que afio tras aflo renovamos mante-
niendo su rendimiento y tecnologia; pero siempre
con un plus de mejora. Esta pala esta destinada a
jugadores de nivel medio - alto que buscan una
buena salida de bola. Sin lugar a dudas una pala
de gran potencia que cumplira tus expectativas.

[ENG] The Potenza range has been part of the brand's his-
tory. It is one of our flagship models that year after year
we renew maintaining its performance and technology; but
always with a plus of improvement. This racket is designed
for medium to high level players looking for a good ball
output. Undoubtedly a very powerful racket that will meet
your expectations.

[FR] La gamme Potenza fait partie de I'histoire de la mar-
que. C'est I'un de nos modeéles phares que nous renouve-
lons année aprés année en maintenant ses performances et
sa technologie, mais toujours avec un plus d'amélioration.
Cette raquette est congue pour les joueurs de niveau mo-
yen a élevé a la recherche d'une bonne sortie de balle. Sans
aucun doute une raquette treés puissante qui répondra a
vos attentes.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.
Profile: 38MM

Shape: TEAR

Core: EVA SOFT S9

Faces: 3K CARBON

Player level: MEDIUM - HIGH
Balance: MEDIUM

Finish: SMOOTH MATE

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: GOUTTE
Noyau: EVA DOUCE S9

Surface de frappe: 3K CARBONE
Niveu de jeu: MEDIUM - HAUT
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: MATE LISSE



PALA SOFTEE RANGER ORANGE

REF. 0013694

La Softee Ranger Orange esta fabricada en fibra
de vidrio con un tacto mas confortable para ju-
gadores que ya dominan el juego. Esta también
cuenta con un puente nervado, caracteristico de
esta linea. Es una pala de nivel medio y una de las
preferidas por los jugadores, ya que se adapta a

000 . 00000 | todo tipo de juegos.
=0 §0-0000080
e e 000000
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[ENG] The Softee Ranger Pistache is made of fiberglass,
offering a more comfortable feel for players who are alre-
ady skilled in the game. It also comes with a ribbed bridge,
characteristic of this line. It is a mid-level padel racket and
one of the favorites among players as it adapts to all types
of playstyles.

[FR] La Softee Ranger Pistache est fabriquée en fibre
de verre, offrant une sensation plus confortable pour les
joueurs qui maitrisent déja le jeu. Elle est également dotée
d'un pont nervuré, caractéristique de cette ligne. C'est une
raquette de niveau intermédiaire et I'une des préférées des
joueurs, car elle s'adapte a tous les types de jeu.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.

Profile: 38MM
PESO: 355 - 375GRS. Shape: DIAMOND
PERFIL: 38 M M E?;;; \Zl\/Be’iE!\fELDAIiSI\/I - INITIATION
FORMA: DIAMANTE Gslarce: MEDIUM

Finish: 3D SHINE

NUCLEO: EVA
CARAS: FIBRA DE VIDRIO s
NIVEL DE JUEGO: MEDIO - INICIACION Proflsevi

Forme de la téte: DIAMANT

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

BALANCE: MEDIO SSry]‘gg:ei\éAﬂappe: FIBRE DE VERRE
ACABADO: BRILLO 3D Niveu de jeu: MEDIUM - INITIATION

Equilibre: MEDIUM
Finition: 3D BRILLER
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PESO: 355 - 375GRS.
PERFIL: 38MM

NUCLEO: EVA SOFT S3
CARAS: FIBRA DE VIDRIO

BALANCE: MEDIO
ACABADO: BRILLO 3D

PALA SOFTEE PRO MASTER EVOLU-

Las palas Pro Master Evolution destacan sobre
todo por su disefio estético, ya que son palas de
gran personalidad y que destacan en pista. Son
palas de nivel intermedio orientadas a jugadores
que buscan potencia y control a partes iguales.
Esta fabricada en fibra de vidrio con nucleo Eva
Soft S3, con balance medio y un punto dulce muy
amplio.

[ENG] The Pro Master Evolution padel rackets stand out
primarily for their aesthetic design, as they are padel rac-
kets with great personality that shine on the court. They
——— are intermediate-level rackets aimed at players seeking

[ both power and control in equal measure. They are made
of fiberglass with an Eva Soft S3 core, featuring a medium
balance and a very large sweet spot.

[FR] Les raquettes Pro Master Evolution se distinguent
principalement par leur design esthétique, car ce sont des
raquettes pleines de personnalité qui brillent sur le terrain.
Elles sont destinées aux joueurs de niveau intermédiaire qui
recherchent a la fois la puissance et le contréle en quantités
égales. Elles sont fabriquées en fibre de verre avec un no-
yau en Eva Soft S3, offrant un équilibre moyen et un point
doux trés large.

CARACTERiS'HCAs TECN'CAS TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.

Profile: 38MM

Shape: DIAMOND - TEAR

Core: EVA SOFT S3

Faces: FIBREGLASS

Player level: MEDIUM - INITIATION

FORMA: DIAMANTE - LAGRIMA Salance: MEDIUM

Finish: 3D SHINE
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

NIVEL DE JUEGO: MEDIO - INICIACION Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: DIAMANT - GOUTTE
Noyau: EVA DOUCE S3

Surface de frappe: FIBRE DE VERRE
Niveu de jeu: MEDIUM - INITIATION
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: 3D BRILLER
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CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

PESO: 355 - 375GRS.

PERFIL: 38MM

FORMA: DIAMANTE - LAGRIMA
NUCLEO: EVA SOFT S3

CARAS: FIBRA DE VIDRIO

NIVEL DE JUEGO: MEDIO - INICIACION
BALANCE: MEDIO

ACABADO: BRILLO 3D

PALA SOFTEE PRO MASTER EVOLU-

Las palas Pro Master Evolution destacan sobre
todo por su disefio estético, ya que son palas de
gran personalidad y que destacan en pista. Son
palas de nivel intermedio orientadas a jugadores
que buscan potencia y control a partes iguales.
Esta fabricada en fibra de vidrio con nucleo Eva
Soft S3, con balance medio y un punto dulce muy

[ENG] The Pro Master Evolution padel rackets stand out
primarily for their aesthetic design, as they are padel rac-
kets with great personality that shine on the court. They
are intermediate-level rackets aimed at players seeking
both power and control in equal measure. They are made
of fiberglass with an Eva Soft S3 core, featuring a medium
balance and a very large sweet spot.

[FR] Les raquettes Pro Master Evolution se distinguent
principalement par leur design esthétique, car ce sont des
raquettes pleines de personnalité qui brillent sur le terrain.
Elles sont destinées aux joueurs de niveau intermédiaire qui
recherchent a la fois la puissance et le contréle en quantités
égales. Elles sont fabriquées en fibre de verre avec un no-
yau en Eva Soft S3, offrant un équilibre moyen et un point
doux trés large.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.

Profile: 38MM

Shape: DIAMOND - TEAR

Core: EVA SOFT S3

Faces: FIBREGLASS

Player level: MEDIUM - INITIATION
Balance: MEDIUM

Finish: 3D SHINE

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: DIAMANT - GOUTTE
Noyau: EVA DOUCE S3

Surface de frappe: FIBRE DE VERRE
Niveu de jeu: MEDIUM - INITIATION
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: 3D BRILLER
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PESO: 355 - 375GRS.
PERFIL: 38MM

NUCLEO: EVA SOFT S3

BALANCE: MEDIO
ACABADO: BRILLO 3D

CARAS: FIBRA DE VIDRIO
NIVEL DE JUEGO: MEDIO - INICIACION Proflsevi

PALA SOFTEE PRO MASTER EVOLU-
TION FUCSIA - 0015080

Las palas Pro Master Evolution destacan sobre
todo por su disefio estético, ya que son palas de
gran personalidad y que destacan en pista. Son
palas de nivel intermedio orientadas a jugadores
que buscan potencia y control a partes iguales.
Esta fabricada en fibra de vidrio con nucleo Eva
Soft S3, con balance medio y un punto dulce muy
amplio.

[ENG] The Pro Master Evolution padel rackets stand out
primarily for their aesthetic design, as they are padel rac-
kets with great personality that shine on the court. They
are intermediate-level rackets aimed at players seeking
both power and control in equal measure. They are made
of fiberglass with an Eva Soft S3 core, featuring a medium
balance and a very large sweet spot.

[FR] Les raquettes Pro Master Evolution se distinguent
principalement par leur design esthétique, car ce sont des
raquettes pleines de personnalité qui brillent sur le terrain.
Elles sont destinées aux joueurs de niveau intermédiaire qui
recherchent a la fois la puissance et le controle en quantités
égales. Elles sont fabriquées en fibre de verre avec un no-
yau en Eva Soft S3, offrant un équilibre moyen et un point
doux trés large.

)

CARACTERiS'HCAs TECN'CAS TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.

Profile: 38MM

Shape: DIAMOND - TEAR

Core: EVA SOFT S3

Faces: FIBREGLASS

Player level: MEDIUM - INITIATION

FORMA: DIAMANTE - LAGRIMA Salance: MEDIUW

Finish: 3D SHINE
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:
Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

Forme de la téte: DIAMANT - GOUTTE
Noyau: EVA DOUCE S3

Surface de frappe: FIBRE DE VERRE
Niveu de jeu: MEDIUM - INITIATION
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: 3D BRILLER
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PALA SOFTEE PRO MASTER EVOLU-

Las palas Pro Master Evolution destacan sobre
todo por su disefio estético, ya que son palas de
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CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

PESO: 355 - 375GRS.

PERFIL: 38MM

FORMA: DIAMANTE - LAGRIMA
NUCLEO: EVA SOFT S3

CARAS: FIBRA DE VIDRIO

NIVEL DE JUEGO: MEDIO - INICIACION
BALANCE: MEDIO

ACABADO: BRILLO 3D

Soft S3, con balance medio y un punto dulce muy

s \‘;!P" que buscan potencia y control a partes iguales.
<9 9 /x: Esta fabricada en fibra de vidrio con nucleo Eva
09 0o

[ENG] The Pro Master Evolution padel rackets stand out
primarily for their aesthetic design, as they are padel rac-
kets with great personality that shine on the court. They
are intermediate-level rackets aimed at players seeking
both power and control in equal measure. They are made
of fiberglass with an Eva Soft S3 core, featuring a medium
balance and a very large sweet spot.

[FR] Les raquettes Pro Master Evolution se distinguent
principalement par leur design esthétique, car ce sont des
raquettes pleines de personnalité qui brillent sur le terrain.
Elles sont destinées aux joueurs de niveau intermédiaire qui
recherchent a la fois la puissance et le contréle en quantités
égales. Elles sont fabriquées en fibre de verre avec un no-
yau en Eva Soft S3, offrant un équilibre moyen et un point
doux trés large.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 355 - 370GRS.

Profile: 38MM

Shape: DIAMOND - TEAR

Core: EVA SOFT S3

Faces: FIBREGLASS

Player level: MEDIUM - INITIATION
Balance: MEDIUM

Finish: 3D SHINE

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 355 - 370GRS.

Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: DIAMANT - GOUTTE
Noyau: EVA DOUCE S3

Surface de frappe: FIBRE DE VERRE
Niveu de jeu: MEDIUM - INITIATION
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: 3D BRILLER
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CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

PESO: 300 - 320GRS.

PERFIL: 38MM

FORMA: DIAMANTE

NUCLEO: EVA

CARAS: FIBRA DE VIDRIO

NIVEL DE JUEGO: INICIACION - JUNIOR
BALANCE: MEDIO

ACABADO: BRILLO 3D

PALA SOFTEE RANGER RED JUNIOR

La pala Ranger Red Junior es ideal para los juga-
dores mas pequeios que se inician en este depor-
te. A pesar de ser una pala junior, la Ranger man-
tiene el perfil de 38mm. Un modelo ligero con el
que el jugador podra controlar y darle potencia.

[ENG] The Ranger Red Junior padel racket is ideal for
younger players who are starting in this sport. Despite be-
ing a junior padel racket, the Ranger maintains a 38mm
profile. It is a lightweight model that allows the player to
control and generate power.

[FR] La raquette Ranger Red Junior est idéale pour les
joueurs plus jeunes qui débutent dans ce sport. Malgré son
statut de raquette junior, la Ranger conserve un profil de
38mm. C'est un modeéle léger qui permet au joueur de con-
troler et de générer de la puissance.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 300 - 320GRS.

Profile: 38MM

Shape: DIAMOND

Core: EVA

Faces: FIBREGLASS

Player level: INITIATION - JUNIOR
Balance: MEDIUM

Finish: 3D SHINE

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 300 - 320GRS.

Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: DIAMANT

Noyau: EVA

Surface de frappe: FIBRE DE VERRE
Niveu de jeu: INITIATION - JUNIOR
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: 3D BRILLER



JUNIOR 0010055

PALA SOFTEE RANGER YELLOW

La pala Ranger Yellow Junior es ideal para los
jugadores mas pequefios que se inician en este

n L
RANGER__ deporte. A pesar de ser una pala junior, la Ranger
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CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

PESO: 300 - 320GRS.

PERFIL: 38MM

FORMA: DIAMANTE

NUCLEO: EVA

CARAS: FIBRA DE VIDRIO

NIVEL DE JUEGO: INICIACION - JUNIOR
BALANCE: MEDIO

ACABADO: BRILLO 3D

el que el jugador podra controlar y darle potencia.

[ENG] The Ranger Yellow Junior racket is ideal for the
youngest players who are just starting out in the sport.
Despite being a junior racket, the Ranger maintains the
38mm profile. A lightweight model with which the player
will be able to control and give power.

[FR] La raquette Ranger Yellow Junior est idéale pour les
jeunes joueurs qui débutent dans ce sport. Bien qu'il s'agis-
se d'une raquette junior, la Ranger conserve un profil de
38 mm. Un modele léger avec lequel le joueur pourra con-
troler et donner de la puissance.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Weight: 300 - 320GRS.

Profile: 38MM

Shape: DIAMOND

Core: EVA

Faces: FIBREGLASS

Player level: INITIATION - JUNIOR
Balance: MEDIUM

Finish: 3D SHINE

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

Poids: 300 - 320GRS.

Profil: 38MM

Forme de la téte: DIAMANT

Noyau: EVA

Surface de frappe: FIBRE DE VERRE
Niveu de jeu: INITIATION - JUNIOR
Equilibre: MEDIUM

Finition: 3D BRILLER
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CAMISETA SOFTEE PROPULSION
- ADULTO E INFANTIL -
REF. 77540 - 77541

Camiseta técnica fabricada en 100% poliéster de alta calidad.
Esta disefiada para una total presonalizacion de la prenda. Ta-
llas adulto: S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL, 4XL. Tallas infantiles: 4, 6, 8, 10,
12, 14.

Colores hombre e infantil: amarillo fltor, blanco, lima, naranja
fldor, negro, rojo, royal, turquesa y verde.

[ENG]

Technical T-shirt made of 100% high quality polyester. It is designed for total customisation of the garment. Adult
sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL. Children's sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 1
Men'’s and children’s colours: fluorescent yellow, white, lime, fluorescent orange, black, red, royal, turquoise and
green

T-shirt technique en 100% polyester de haute qualité. Il est congu pour une personnalisation totale du vétement.
Tailles adultes : S, M, L, XL, XXL. Tailles enfants : 6, 8, 10, 12, 14.
Couleurs hommes et enfants : jaune fluo, blanc, citron vert, orange fluo, noir, rouge, royal, turquoise et vert.

POLO SOFTEE PROPULSION
- ADULTO E INFANTIL -
REF. 77542 - 77543

Camiseta técnica fabricada en 100% poliéster de alta calidad.
Cuenta con un logotipo en la parte trasera de la prenda y esta
disefiada para una total presonalizacion de la prenda. Tallas
adulto: S, M, L, XL, XXL. Tallas infantiles: 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14.
Colores hombre e infantil: amarillo flGor, blanco, lima y negro.

Technial polo shirt made of 100% high quality polyester. It has a logo on the back of the garment and is designed
for total customisation of the garment. Adult sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL. Children ’s sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14. Adult and
children s colours: fluorescent yellow, white, lime and black.

T-shirt technique fabriqué en 100% polyester de haute qualité. Il a un logo au dos du vétement et est congu pour
ne personnalisation totale. Tailles adultes: S, M, L, XL, XXL. Tailles enfant: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14. Couleurs adultes et efants:
jaune fluo, blanc, citron vert, orange fluo, noir, rouge, royal, turquoise et vert

PANTALON SOFTEE FULL POCKETS
- ADULTO E INFANTIL -
REF. 75711 - 75712

Pantalon técnico fabricado en poliéster 100% con bolsillos en
los laterales. Cuenta con cintura elastica. Tallas adulto: S, M, L,
XL, XXL. Tallas infantil: 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14. Colores adulto: blanco
y negro. Colores infantiles: blanco, negro y marino.

[ENG]

Technical pants made of 100% polyester with pockets on the sides. It has an elastic waist. Adult sizes: S, M, L, XL,
XXL. Children’s sizes: 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14. Adult colors: black and white. Children’s colors: white, black and navy blue.

Pantalon technique en 100% polyester avec poches sur les cotés. Ceinture élastiquée. Tailles adultes : S, M, L, XL,
XXL. Tailles enfant : 4, 6, 8, 8, 10, 12, 14. Couleurs adultes : blanc et noir. Couleurs enfants: blanc, noir et bleu marine.

JIMSPORTS.COM
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CAMISETA SOFTEE TRIONIC REF. A000552

Sencilla, suave y cdmoda, la Softee Trionic esta preparada para convertirse en tu camiseta técnica preferida para hacer deporte. Es
elastica y transpirable, lo que mejora las sensaciones al tenerla puesta. Cuello redondo y manga recta.

[ENG]

Simple, soft and comfortable, the Softee Trionic is ready to become your favourite technical T-shirt for sports. It is stretchy and breathable, which enhances the feeling of wearing it. Round neck and straight sleeves.

[FR]

Simple, doux et confortable, le Softee Trionic est prét a devenir votre T-shirt technique préféré pour le sport. Il est extensible et respirant, ce qui renforce la sensation de le porter. Col rond et manches droites.

CAMISETA SOFTEE FREEZER REr. A000551

Disefiada con un patronaje sencillo y moderno, la camiseta Softee Freezer encaja a la perfeccién con la practica de cualquier deporte.
Tiene un tacto agradable y estd compuesta de un material de alta calidad que transpira muy bien en situaciones de alta temperatura.
Cuello redondo y manga recta.

[ENG]

Designed with a simple and modern pattern, the Softee Freezer T-shirt is a perfect match for any sport. It has a pleasant feel and is made of a high-quality material that breathes well in hot conditions. Round neck and straight sleeves
Designed with a simple and modern pattern, the Softee Freezer T-shirt is a perfect match for any sport. It has a pleasant feel and is made of a high-quality material that breathes well in hot conditions. Round neck and straight sleeves
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FALDA SOFTEE CLUB NEW BOLSILLO
- ADULTO E INFANTIL -
REF. 74083 - 74106

Falda disefiada para jugadoras de padel. Cuenta con malla inte-
rior y bolsillo para pelotas de padel. Cintura ajustable. Fabricada
en material que permite una perfecta libertad de movimientos.
Tallas: XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL. Tallas infantiles: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14. Color
Unico negro.

[ENG]

Jesigned for padel players. It has an inner mesh and pocket for padel balls. Adjustable waist. Made of mate
allows perfect freedom of movement. Sizes: XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL. Childrens sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14. Unique

s de padel. Elle posséde un filet intérieur et une poche pour les balles de padel. Cein
. Fabriquée dans un matériel qui permet une parfaite liberté de mouvement. Tailles : XS, S, M, L, XL,
XXL. Tailles des enfants: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14. Couleur unique noir

PANTALON CORTO SOFTEE CRATER
- ADULTO E INFANTIL -
REF. 75875 - 75876

Pantalon técnico fabricado en poliéster 100% con bolsillos en
los laterales. Cuenta con cintura elastica. Tallas adulto: S, M, L,
XL, XXL. Tallas infantil: 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14. Colores adulto e infan-
til: blanco y negro.

Technical pants made of 100% polyester with pockets on the sides. It has an elastic waist. Adult sizes: S, M, L, XL,
XXL. Children’s sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14. Adult and children colors: black and white.

Pantalon technique en 100% polyester avec poches sur les cotés. Ceinture élastiquée. Tailles adultes : S, M, L, XL,
XXL. Tailles enfants : 4, 6, 8, 8, 10, 12, 14. Couleurs adultes et enfants : noir et blanc
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VESTIDO SOFTEE PADEL ATENEA
- ADULTO E INFANTIL -
REF. 74075

Vestido de padel con malla interior. Cuenta con bolsillo para guardado de pelotade padel durante el juego. Espalda nadadora.
Colores: Verde, azul, burdeos, salmon, negro/coral, negro/amarillo fluor. Composicion: 90% Poliéster - 10% Elastano.
Tallas: XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL.

[ENG]

Padel dress with inner mesh. It has a pocket for storing padel ball during the game. Back swimmer. Colours: Green, blue, burgundy, salmon, black/coral, black/fluor yellow. Composition: 90% Polyester - 10% Elastane.
Sizes: XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL.

[FR]

Robe de padel avec filet intérieur. Elle posséde une poche pour ranger la balle de padel pendant le jeu. Nageur dans le dos. Couleurs : Vert, bleu, bordeaux, saumon, noir/corail, noir/jaune fluo. Composition : 90% Polyester - 10% Elas:
thanne.
Tailles : XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL.
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DISENA TUS EQUIPACIONES SIN LIMITES

Ademas de toda la gama textil que ofertamos en Softee Padel te damos la oportunidad de personalizar desde el inicio tu propia
equipacion dotandola de tu propia esencia, colores y disefio. Esta personalizacién la hacemos a través de la sublimacion full print en
nuestra propia fabrica. Esta nos permite realizar cualquier tipo de disefio a todo color, con los logos, disefios y mensajes que quieras
y afadiendo un plus de valor a la prenda. Si quieres obtener mas informacién sobre este servicio no dudes en contactar con nuestra
empresa de textil promocional Eme Inversia en el 982 286 100 o enviando un correo a info@emeinversia.com

In addition to all the textile range that we offer in Softee Padel we give you the opportunity to customize from the beginning your own sport equipment giving your own essence, colours and design to it. This customisation is made in our
own factory with full print sublimation.This allows us to make any type of design in full colour, with the logos, designs and messages you want adding an extra value to the garment. If you want more information about this service, do not
hesitate to contact our textile company Eme Inversia by phone: 982 286 100 or sending an email to info@emeinversia.com

En plus de toute la gamme de textiles que nous proposons a Softee Padel, nous vous donnons la possibilité de personnaliser dés le départ votre propre équipement en lui donnant votre propre essence, vos couleurs et votre design. Cette
personnalisation est réalisée par sublimation en impression intégrale dans notre propre usine. Cela nous permet de réaliser n'importe quel type de dessin en couleur, avec les logos, les dessins et les messages que vous souhaitez et d'ajouter
une valeur supplémentaire au vétement. Si vous souhaitez obtenir de plus amples informations sur ce service, n'hésitez pas a contacter notre entreprise de textile promotionnel Eme Inversia au 982 286 100 ou a envoyer un courriel a info@
emeinversia.com
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CALCETINES SOFTEE MEDIA CANA
L . PREMIUM

8
oo o REF. 76705
e

/ / Composicién: 70% Poliéster - 28% Algodon - 2% Elastano.
Numeracién: 35-38, 39-42 y 43-46. Colores: amarillo flior/ne-
gro, blanco/negro, negro/blanco, rojo/negro.

[ENG]

Composition: 70% Polyester - 28% Cotton - 2% Spandex. Size: 35-38, 39-42 and 43-46. Colors: fluorescent yellow/
black, black/white, black/white, red/black

Composition : 70% Polyester - 28% Coton - 2% Spandex. Taille : 35-38, 39-42 et 43-46. Couleurs: jaune fluorescente
Jjaune/noir, noir/blanc, blanc/noir, rouge/noir

CALCETIN SOFTEE WALK MEDIA CANA
REF. 76704

Calcetin técnico disefiado para ofrecer al deportista una exce-
lente comodidad. Se adapta perfectamente al pie. Tallas: 35-38,
39-42, 43-46. 90% Nylon - 9% Poliéster - 1% Elastano.

[ENG]

Technical sock designed to offer the athlete excellent comfort. It adapts perfectly to the foot. Sizes: 35-38, 39-42,
43-46. 90% Nylon - 9% Polyester - 1% Elastane.

Chaussette technique congue pour offrir au sportif un excellent confort. Elle s'adapte parfaitement au pied. Tailles
35-38, 39-42, 43-46. 90% Nylon - 9% Polyester - 1% Elasthanne.

JIMSPORTS.COM




ZAPATILLAS PADEL SOFTEE ROTATORY

REF. 80330
Zapatilla indicada principalmente para la practica de padel. Cuenta con suela mixta (dos espigas) que aportan un maximo agarre en
pista. Talén alto para amortiguar la pisada.
Ademas incorpora refuerzo en la zona del empeine y esta disefiada con horma ancha para un méximo confort. Numeracién disponi-
ble: 40-46.
[ENG]
This shoe is mainly designed for padel tennis. It has a mixed sole (two spikes)
I

hat provide maximum grip on the court. High heel to cushion the foot strike
t also incorporates reinforcement in the instep area and is designed with a wide last for maximum comfort. Available sizes: 40-46

Cette chaussure est principalement congue pour le padel. Elle posséde une semelle mixte (deux pointes) qui offre une adhérence maximale sur le terrain. Le talon haut permet d'amortir la frappe du pied
Elle comprend également un renfort au niveau du cou-de-pied et est congue avec une forme large pour un maximum de confort. Tailles disponibles : 40-46
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MUNEQUERA ANCHA SOFTEE
REF. 24201

Mufiequera ancha (14 x 8 cm) disefiada para jugadores y ju-
gadoras de padel que quieren proteger su mufieca. Fabricada
en fibras de algoddn se adapta perfectamente a la mufieca de
cada usuari@. Colores disponibles: Amarillo, azul, blanco, na-
ranja fltor, rosa, violeta, negro y rojo.

Wristband (14 x 8 cm) designed for padel players who want to protect their wrist. Made of cotton, it adapts pefectly

to the wrist of each user
Available colors: Yellow, blue, white, fluor orange, pink, purple, black and red

Poignet (14 x 8 cm) congue pour les joueurs et joueuses de padel qui souhaitent protéger leur poignet. Fabriqué
en fibres de coton, il s'adapte parfaitement au poignet de chaque utilisateur.
Couleurs disponibles : jaune, bleu, blanc, orange fluorescent, rose, violet, noir et rouge

MUNEQUERA NORMAL SOFTEE

REF. 24202

Mufiequera (7 x 8 cm) disefiada para jugadores y jugadoras de
padel que quieren proteger su mufieca. Fabricada en fibras de
algodon se adapta perfectamente a la mufieca decada usuari@.
Colores disponibles: Amarillo, azul, blanco, naranja, naranja
fldor, rosa, violeta, negro y rojo.

Wristband (7 x 8 cm) designed for padel players who want to protect their wrist. Made of cotton, it adapts perfectly
to the wrist of each user.
Available colors: Yellow, blue, white, orange, fluor orange, pink, purple, black and red.

Poignet (7 x 8 cm) congue pour les joueurs et joueuses de padel qui souhaitent protéger leur poignet. Fabriqué en
fibres de coton, il s'adapte parfaitement au poignet de chaque utilisateur.
Couleurs disponibles : jaune, bleu, blanc, orange, orange fluorescent, rose, violet, noir et rouge.

MUNEQUERA SOFTEE PRO
REF. 80714

Mufiequera (8 x 8 cm) disefiada para deportistas que quiere
proteger su mufeca. Fabricada en fibras de algodén de forma
que se adapta perfectamente a la mufieca de cada usuario.
Colores disponibles: Blanco y negro.

Wristband (8 x 8 cm) designed for padel players who want to protect their wrist. Made of cotton, it adapts perfectly
to the wrist of each user.
Available colors: Black and white.

Poignet (8 x 8 cm) congue pour les joueurs et joueuses de padel qui souhaitent protéger leur poignet. Fabriqué en
fibres de coton, il s'adapte parfaitement au poignet de chaque utilisateur
Couleurs disponibles: Noir et blanc.
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MOCHILA SOFTEE CAR

REF. 83044

Mochila de padel fabricada en poliuretano de alta calidad. Ideal
para llevar tus enseres a entrenamientos y partidos. Cuenta con
diversos compartimentos para: pala, zapatillero, textil... Medi-
das: 47x30x16 cm. Colores: Amarillo, blanco, celeste, gris, ma-
rron, naranaja flior, negro, oro rosa, rojo, royal, verde oliva.

Padel backpack made of high quality polyurethane. Ideal for carrying your belongings to training sessions and
matches. It has different compartments: for padel racket, shoe bag, main compartment... Measures: 47x30x16 cm,
Colors: Yellow, white, light blue, grey, brown, fluor orange, black, rose gold, red, royal, olive green

[FR]

Sac a dos de padel fabriqué en polyuréthane de haute a qualité. Idéal pour transporter vos affaires lors des séances
d’entrainement et des matchs. Il pourles différents compartiments : pour la raquette de padel, chaussures,
principal... Mesures : 47x30x16 cm.

Couleurs: Jaune, blanc, bleu clair, gris, marron, orange fluo, noir, or rose, rouge, royal, vert olive.

N

PALETERO SOFTEE CAR
REF. 83043

Paletero de poliuretano con un excelente acabado. Cuenta con
varios compartimentos para guardar todo lo que necesites en
tus dias de entrenamiento y partido. Medidas: 58x34x31cm.
Colores: Blanco, marrén, negro, rojo y verde oliva.

Polyurethane paddle bag with an excellent finish. It has several compartments to store everything you need for
your training and match days. Measures:58x34x31 cm. Colors: White, brown, black; red and green olive

Sac de pagaie en polyuréthane avec une excellente finition. Il dispose de plusieurs compartiments pour ranger tout
ce dont vous avez besoin pour vos jours d'entrainement et de match. Mesures: 58 x 34 x 31 cm
Couleurs: Blanc, marron, noir, rouge et olive vert.

sofiee

MOCHILA SOFTEE EVO
REF. 99483

Mochila de padel ligera fabricada en poliéster con comparti-
mentos para pala y complementos de padel. Cuenta con un
compartimento principal con cremallera doble, bolsillo lateral
con cremallera para la pala, compartimento interior y 2 bolsillos
laterales de malla para botella de agua o bote de pelotas. Espal-
day asa acolchadas. Medidas: 34x28,5x17,5cm.

Colores: amarillo fltor, azul cielo, azul fluor, fucsia, marino, na-
ranja fluor, pistacho, plata, rojo, verde soft.

[ENG]

Light padel backpack made of polyester with compartments for padel rackets and padel accessories. It has a main
compartment with double zipper, side pocket with zipper for the padel racket, interior compartment and 2 mesh
side pockets for water bottle or ball tube. Back and padded handles. Measures: 34x28,5x17,5cm

Colors: fluorescent yellow, sky blue, fluorescent blue, fuchsia, navy, fluorescent orange, pistachio, silver, red, soft
green

[FR]

Sac a dos de padel léger en polyester avec compartiment pour la raquette de padel et les accessoires. Il comporte
un compartiment principal a double fermeture éclair, une poche latérale a fermeture éclair pour la raquette de
padel, un compartiment intérieur et 2 poches latérales en filet pour la bouteille d'eau Dos et poignées rembourrés.
Taille : 34x28,5x17,5cm. Couleurs : jaune fluo, bleu ciel, bleu fluo, fuchsia, marine, orange fluo, pistache, argent,
rouge, vert doux
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BOTE 3 PELOTAS PADEL SOFTEE SPEED

REF. 0014000
Pelota mas rapida y con menos pelo. Tiene mucha mas salida
de bola.
[ENG]

Faster ball with less wool. It has a lot more ball output. Recommended for wet areas,

[FR]

Une balle plus rapide avec moins de poils. Elle a une meillure sortie de la balle

BOTE 3 PELOTAS PADEL SOFTEE
SPEED PRO

REF. 0014001

Pelota mas pesada, mas lenta y con mas control. Cuenta con
mucho pelo.

[ENG]

Heavier, slower and with more control ball. It has a lot of wool

[FR]

Une balle plus lourde et plus lente, avec plus de contréle. Avec beaucoup de poils

BOTE 3 PELOTAS PADEL SOFTEE EUCLIDES
REF. A004049

Pelota para la practica de padel.

Maximo confort.

Resistente a la pérdida de presion.

Bote presurizado.

Indicada para todo tipo de superficies.
Didmetro de la bola: entre 6,54cm y 6,55cm.
Peso de la pelota: entre 56,7g y 58,5g.

adel tennis ball. Maximum comfort. Resistant to
ameter: between 6,54cm and 6,55cm. Ball

oressure loss. Pressurised can. Suitable for all types of surfaces.
veight: between 56.7g and 58.5g

Balle de tennis Padel. Confort maximal. Résistant & la perte de pression. Bidon pressurisé. Convient & tous les types
de surfaces. Diamétre de la balle : entre 6,54cm et 6,55cm. Poids de la balle : entre 56,79 et 58,5g.

BOTE 3 PELOTAS PADEL SOFTEE
EUCLIDES DUO
REF. A004050

Pelota para la practica de padel.

Méaximo confort.

Resistente a la pérdida de presion.

Bote presurizado.

Indicada para todo tipo de superficies.
Diametro de la bola: entre 6,54cm y 6,55cm.
Peso de la pelota: entre 56,7g y 58,5g.

]

H

[ENG]

Q Padel tennis ball. Maximum comfort. Resistant to pressure loss. Pressurised can. Suitable for all types of surfaces.
g Ball diameter: between 6,54cm and 6,55cm. Ball weight: between 56.7g and 58.5g

Balle de tennis Padel. Confort maximal. Résistant a la perte de pression. Bidon press| Convient a tous les types

de surfaces. Diamétre de la balle : entre 6,54cm et 6,55cm. Poids de la balle : entre ot 58,59
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CARRO PORTAPELOTAS TENIS/PADEL

80 PELOTAS SOFTEE
REF. 34135

Medidas: 100x53x40 cm. Nuevo disefio con cesto movible y se-
paradores redondos para 2 tubos recogepelotas. Dos ruedas,
pintado en epoxi-poliéster. Modelo patentado n°: 520,160.

[ENG]

Size: 100 x 53 x 40 cm. New design with movable basket and round separators for 2 ball pickys. Two wheels, painted
in epoxy-polyester. Patented Model No: 520,160

Dimensions: 100 x 53 x 40 cm. Nouveau design avec panier mobile et espaceurs ronds pour 2 tubes collecteurs de
balles. Deux roues, peintes en époxy-polyester. Modéle breveté n° : 520,160

CARRO ELEGANCE PORTAPELOTAS
: TENIS/PADEL

REF. 0006697
=
Caroo con ruedas para transporte de pelotas de tenis/padel.
1 Ty Composicion estructura metalica. Se sirve montado. Dimensio-
=i nes: 102x43x44 cm. Peso: 8,2 kg.

[ENG]

ICart with wheels for transporting tennis/padel balls. Composition: metal structure. It is served assembled. Dimen-
sions: 102x43x44 cm. Weight: 8.2 kg

Chariot a roulettes pour le transport des balles de tennis/padel. Composition : structure métallique. Fourni assem-
blé. Dimensions : 102x43x44 cm. Poids : 8,2 kg.

CARRO PORTAPELOTAS TENIS/ESTRUC-
TURA METALICA SOFTEE
REF. 0006698

i

[l

i

ARTICULO COMPUESTO POR 1 UNIDAD. Cesta con capacidad
para 72 pelotas de tenis. Medidas 74x25x25 cm.

ITEM COMPOSED OF 1 UNIT.
Basket with a capacity of 72 tennis balls. Measurements: 74x25x25 cm

ARTICLE COMPOSE D'1 UNITE
Panier avec une capacité de 72 balles de tennis. Dimensions : 74x25x25 cm.
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CESTO DE BOLAS SOFTEE 2.0
REF. A001924 - PROXIMAMENTE

Cesto perfecto para almacenar y transportar las pelotas de te-
nis/padel en cualquier entrenamiento. Compuesto por un carro
metalico con 4 ruedas giratorias en 360° y una bolsa con crema-
llera para las pelotas. Ofrece gran estabilidad y permite moverse
por toda la pista con total facilidad. La bolsa puede transpor-
tarse facilmente tras su uso gracias a las correas que vienen
incluidas. Cuenta también con funda para su guardado.
Capacidad: 120 pelotas.

[ENG]

Perfect basket to store and transport tennis / padel balls in any training. Composed of a metal trolley with 4
rotating wheels in 3600 and a zippered bag for the balls. It oers great stability and allows you to move around the
track with total ease. The bag can be easily transported after use thanks to the straps that are included. It also has a
coverfor storage. Capacity: 120 balls. Height: 80cm. Width and depth: 34cm. Basket size: 34x34cm

[FR]

DLe panier parfait pour stocker et transporter les balles de tennis/padel pour vos séance d'entrainement. Composé

d'un chariot en métal avec 4 roues pivotantes a 360° et d'un sac zippé pour les balles. Il ore une grande stabilité

et vous permet de vous déplacer sur le terrain avec facilité. Le sac peut étre facilement transporté apres utilisation

grace aux sangles incluses. Il est également livré avec une housse pour le rangement. Capacité : 120 balles. Hauteur
80cm. Largeur et profondeur : 34cm. Taille du panier : 34x34cm

CESTO DE BOLAS SOFTEE MAXI

REF. 24540

Cesto perfecto para almacenar y transportar las pelotas de te-
nis/padel en cualquier entrenamiento. Compuesto por un ca-
rro metalico con 4 ruedas giratorias en 360° y una bolsa con
cremallera para las pelotas. Ofrece gran estabilidad y permite
moverse por toda la pista con total facilidad. La bolsa puede
transportarse facilmente tras su uso gracias a las correas que
vienen incluidas. Cuenta también con funda para su guardado.
Altura: 0.93cm. Ancho y fondo: 34cm. Medida del cesto:
34x34cm. Capacidad: 120 pelotas.

[ENG]

Perfect basket for storing and transporting tennis/paddle balls during any training session. It consists of a metal
cart with 4 360° swivel wheels and a zippered bag for the balls. It provides great stability and allows easy movement
across the court. The bag can be easily transported after use thanks to the included straps. It also comes with a
cover for storage. Height: 0.93cm. Width and depth: 34cm. Basket size: 34x34cm. Capacity: 120 balls

[FR]

Panier parfait pour ranger et transporter les balles de tennis/paddle pendant les entrainements. Composé d'un
chariot métallique avec 4 roues pivotantes a 360° et d'un sac zippé pour les balles. Il offre une grande stabilité et
permet de se déplacer facilement sur tout le court. Le sac peut étre facilement transporté apres utilisation grace aux
sangles incluses. Il est également livré avec une housse de rangement. Hauteur : 0,93 cm. Largeur et profondeur :
34 cm. Taille du panier : 34x34 cm. Capacité : 120 balles.

JUGADOR BARRERA HINCHABLE
TENIS/PADEL SOFTEE

REF. 0009046

Jugador barrera hinchable para entrenamientos de punteria en
padel o tenis. Cuenta con disefio de jugador de padel.
Medidas: 183x89cm.

[ENG]

Inflatable barrier player for padel or tennis target training. It has a padel player design
Measurements: 183x89cm

Joueur de barriére gonflable pour I'entrainement au padel ou au tennis. Il a un design de joueur de pade
Dimensions : 183x89cm
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TUBO RECOGEPELOTAS SOFTEE
REF. 24341

Tubo recogepelotas ideal para recoger tus pelotas de padel o
tenis tras cada partido o entrenamientos. Esta fabricado en ma-
terial de alta calidad por lo que tiene gran durabilidad y resiste-
nia. Disponible en varias capacidades: 12, 15y 21 pelotas.

Picky ideal to collect your padel or tennis balls after each match or training. It is made of high quality material so
it has great durability and resistance.
Available in several capacities: 12, 15 and 21 balls.

Sac a dos de padel fabriqué en polyuréthane de haute a qualité. Idéal pour transporter vos aaires lors des séances
d‘entrainement et des matchs. Il pourles diérents compartiments : pour la raquette de padel, chaussures, principal
Mesures : 47x30x16 cm.

-

il
RUEDA RECOGEPELOTAS

REF. 99262

Rueda para recoger cualquier tipo de pelotas de tenis/padel.
Facil y cbmodo de utilizar. Cuenta con manga extensible.
Altura méaxima: 110 cm.

Altura minima: 33,5 cm.

Diametro de la rueda: 27 cm.

Ancho de la cesta: 29 cm.

[ENG]

Wheel to collect any type of tennis / padel balls. Easy and convenient to use.
It has an extendable handle.

Maximum height: 110 cm. Minimum height: 33.5 cm

Wheel diameter: 27 cm.

Basket width: 29 cm.

[FR]

Roue pour ramasser tous les types de balles de tennis/paddle.

Facile et confortable a utiliser.

Elle est dotée d'une poignée extensible. Hauteur maximale : 110 cm.

Hauteur minimale : 33,5 cm. Diamétre des roues : 27 cm. Largeur du panier : 29 cm..

ZONA DE ENTRENAMIENTO TENIS/PADEL
REF. A005180

Zona de entrenamiento ideal para practicar y mejorar la punteria.
Montaje facil y rapido.

Dimension total: 183x89 cm.

Dimension de la apertura interior: 82,5x75 cm.

[ENG]

Ideal training area to practice and improve aim. Easy and fast assembly.
Total dimension: 183 x89 cm. Dimension of the interior opening: 82,5x75cm

Zone d'entrainement idéale pour pratiquer et améliorer la précision de au tir.
Montage rapide et facile. Dimensions totales : 183 x89 cm
Dimension de I'ouverture intérieure : 82,5x75cm.
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PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
ROMBOS AZUL 3T Rer. 0014032

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
ROMBOS ORO 3T REeF. 0014033

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
ROMBOS PLATA 3T REer. 0014034

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
ROMBOS ORO 3T REF. 0014031

PROTECTQR SOFTEE PADEL
GEOMETRIA ROJO REF. 0014035

PROTECTQR SOFTEE PADEL
GEOMETRIA AZUL REeF. 0014036

PROTECTQR SOFTEE PADEL
GEOMETRIA ORO REF. 0014037

PROTECTQR SOFTEE PADEL
GEOMETRIA PLATA REF. 0014038

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL )
TRANSPARENTE 1T Rer. 0014023 B

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
DORADO 1T Rer. 0014028

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
AZUL 1T REF. 0014029

Lo T oy o ol

b= & 2 oo B o

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
ROJO 1T REF. 0014030

_—CORETN E

PROTECTOR SOFTEE DENTA-
DO NEGRO REF. 0014060
PROTECTOR SOFTEE DENTA-

w N e o NS P A I3 E B m DO BLANCO REE. 0014061

PROTECTOR SOFTEE DENTA-
DO TRANSPARENTE Rrer. 0014062

PROTECTOR PADEL SOFTEE
TRIONIC REF. A000519

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
BLANCO REer. 0014021

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
CATRINA REF. 0014041

PROTECTOR SOFTEE PADEL
COMIIC REF. 0014040
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TARRO 60 OVERGRIPS SOFTEE
MULTICOLOR ADHERE

REF. 24454

Tarro de 60 overgrips fabricados en poliuterano para tenistas y
jugadores de padel. Absorbentes y resistentes. Contenido: 15
unidades de cada color (amarillo, rojo, negro y blanco)

Jar of 60 overgrips made of polyurethane for tennis players and professional padel players
Absorbent and resistant.
Content: 15 units of each color (red, yellow, black and white)

Pot de 60 surgrips en polyuréthane pour les joueurs de tennis et de padel professionnels.
Absorbant et résistant.
Contenu : 15 unités de chaque couleur (rouge, jaune, noir et blanc)

TARRO 60 OVERGRIPS SOFTEE
BLANCO ADHERE

REF. A000518

Tarro de 60 overgrips blancos fabricados en poliuretano para
tenistas y jugadores de padel profesional. Ofrecen un excelente
agarre y amortiguacion a la hora del juego. Muy resistentes.
Son lisos y blancos.

[ENG]

Jar of 60 white overgrips made of polyurethane for tennis and professional padel players. They offer excellent grip
and cushioning when playing. Very resistant. They are smooth and white.

[FR]

Bocal de 60 surgrips blancs en polyuréthane pour les joueurs de tennis et de padel professionnels. Ils offrent une
excellente adhérence et un bon amorti lors du jeu. Trés résistants. Ils sont lisses et blancs.

TARRO 30 OVERGRIPS PERFORADOS
COMFORT
REF. 24453

Tarro de 30 overgrips fabricados en poliuretano para tenistas y
jugadores de padel profesional. Ofrecen un excelente agarre y
amortiguacion a la hora del juego. Muy resistentes.

[ENG]

Jar of 30 overgrips made of polyurethane for tennis players and professional padel players. It offers excellent grip
and cushioning at game time. Very resistant.

[FR]

Pot de 30 surgrips en polyuréthane pour les joueurs de tennis et de padel professionnels. IIs offrent une excellente
adhérence et un bon amortissement lors du jeu. Trés résistant
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SOFTEEPADEL.PRO

SIGUENOS TAMBIEN EN FACEBOOK E INSTAGRAM
@SOFTEEPADEL

GRUPQ JIM SPORTS
POL. IND. DE PALAS DE REI S/N
27200 - PALAS DE REI - LUGO

(+34) 982 286 100
ALFONSO@JIMSPORTS.COM - EXT. 711
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